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Girls Rule! Tuition Assistance

& Sponsorship Weekly Fee Schedule

Summer
sSummer 2011
GROSS ANNUAL INCOME Full-Time (4-5 days) Part-Time (1-3 days)
Less Than $29,148 95.00 66.00
29,148 — 39,000 110.00 74.00
39,001 - 50,000 118.00 78.00
50,001 - 65,000 130.00 85.00
65,001 — 80,000 145.00 93.00
80,001 — 100,000+ 145.00 93.00

e Full fee for the youngest child, 10% discount for each additional child

e Enrollment fee is $75 per child or $50 per child during early bird registration period

e Activity fee, per child is: $50

e ltis the client’s responsibility to ensure that we have the necessary documents in regards to income level

verification and that you are being charged the appropriate fee in accordance with the above schedule.

Sibling Discount

Summer 2011
GROSS ANNUAL INCOME Full-Time (4-5 days) Part-Time (1-3 days)
Less Than $29,148 86.00 59.00
29,148 — 39,000 99.00 66.00
39,001 — 50,000 106.00 70.00
50,001 — 65,000 117.00 77.00
65,001 — 80,000 130.00 84.00
80,001 — 100,000+ 130.00 84.00




